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In your opinion, should Canadian companies?

Region Age Gender
Total BC Alberta Sask/ Ontario Quebec Atlantic 18to34 35to54 55+ Male Female
Man
Base: All respondents 1515 200 150 120 525 400 120 488 675 335 750 765
Weighted 1515 198 136 106 572 380 123 511 578 413 742 773
Be allowed to export water to other 8% 9% 12% 6% 6% 8% 9% 10% 8% 5% 9% 7%
countries without any restrictions
Be allowed to export water to other 58% 63% 49% 57% 53% 67% 61% 67% 57% 49% 56% 60%
countries but only under close
government regulation
Be completely banned from exporting 33% 28% 37% 35% 40% 25% 28% 21% 35% 45% 34% 32%
water to other countries
(DK/NS) 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1%
In your opinion, should Canadian companies?
EDUCATION INCOME
Total <HS HS Some Post-Sec University <$30K $30K to $59K $60K +
Base: All respondents 1515 213 345 544 409 383 576 447
Weighted 1515 223 345 532 412 399 572 433
Be allowed to export water to other 8% 12% 6% 7% 8% 9% 7% 7%
countries without any restrictions
Be allowed to export water to other 58% 56% 61% 59% 56% 61% 59% 57%
countries but only under close
government regulation
Be completely banned from exporting 33% 30% 32% 33% 34% 29% 33% 35%
water to other countries
(DK/NS) 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2%
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